SHERIDAN, OR
COMMISSARY LIST
July 2014
NAME NUMBER
(PLEASE PRINT LAST NAME ONLY)
STAMPS & COPY CARDS BAR SOAPS (LIMIT 2) & LOTIONS
{$9.80 Stamp Limit) ___Ajax Dish Soap {Limit 1)
___Tone Soap
___Five Cent Stamp N .05 ___Irish Spring lcy blast Soap (3 PK)
___Forty-Nine Cent Stamp N .49 ___ Soap Dish wilh lid
____Book of 48 Cent Stamps (Limit 1) N 9.80 ___Cocoa Bulter Lotion
___Copy Card, 50 copy units {Limit 5) L 6.50
DENTAL CARE (LIMIT 1 EACH)
BEVERAGES ___Close-Up Toothpaste
{LIMIT 1 EACH) ___ Colgalte Cavity Protection 6.4 oz
____Dental Floss Loops
__ Orange Beverage Mix Pouch K 175 ____Effergrip Denture Cream
___ Sweet Mate 1.05 ___ Sensodyne Toolhpaste
___ Dry Milk Pouch K 285 ____Denture Cup
___Nestea with Lemon Pouch 205 ___ Denture Cleaner, Cream
___Hot Cocoa Mix K 4.00 ___ Kool Floss Picks
___ Creamer 1.70
TOILETRIES (LIMIT 1 EACH)
COFFEE (LIMIT 2 TOTAL) ___Power Up Anliperspirant/Deodorant
___ Degres Anliperspirant/Decdorant
___Keefe Coffee (302) K 3.00 ___Carmex Lip Balm
____Taster's Chaice (8 0z) K 7.65 ___Pro-Tec Shave Cream
___Taster's Choice (Decaf) K 9.55 ___Bic Twin Sensitive (10 Pack) Disp.

___Granola Cereal K

FEDERAL DETENTION CENTER

CELL

FOOD ITEMS (LIMIT 20 TOTAL)

({Flavor as posted) 2.75

___Snacker Crackers K 205

____Squeeze Cheese, Jalapeno 305

____ Granola Bar {Flavor as Posted) 2.50
Refried Beans K 1.15
Cookies {Flavor & Price as posted)
Sweet & Hot Asian Sauce 1.80
Salt & Pepper Combo 230

Flour Tortillas 10 pk K
Hot & Spicy Beef Sausage
Mackerel K

{LIMIT 10){Flavor as posted) .25
(LIMIT2) 130
{LIMIT 3} 1.50
{LIMIT 3) 1.15

PEANUT BUTTER {LIMIT 10 TOTAL)

___Peanut Butter Packet K .25

NUTS & CANDY (LIMIT 5 TOTAL)

California Mix K 3.80
Assorted Sugar Free Candy K 1.50
Starburst 2.60
All Stars  (assorted) .80
Candy Bar {Flavor as posted) 85
HAIR CARE
{LIMIT 1 EACH)
Suave Shampoo 1.70
Head & Shoulders 2 in 1 7.00
Suave Conditioner 1.85
Curl Activator Gel 360
Magical Gro 6.75
Palm Comb .40
Rubber bands 75
Club Brush 1.40

Afta Shave Lotion

MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH CARE

{LIMIT 1 EACH)

Cotton Swabs

Fingemnail Clippers

Good Sense Sun block SPF 30
Bug Stick Insect Repellant

SUNDRIES

1.70
90

1.70
280
230
510
6.90
195
440

90

290
2.80
1.55
1.55
2.25
245

285

80

3.90
3.20

{BATTERIES ONLY: LIMIT 2 4-PACKS)

AAA Balleries (4 PK)

AA Batteries (4 PK)

Address Book 4 X 5%

Locker Mirror

8 %2 X 12 2 Legal Envelope

ID Card Holder

Level 10 plastic Bowl, 1.2L
Three Piace Flatware

Clear Thermal Mug, 200z.

Bic Crystal Pen 2 Pk

Shower Shoes (Med) size 8-9
Shower Shoes (Lg)  size 10-11
Shower Shoes (XL) size 12-13
Dictionary, English

Oictionary, English/Spanish
Playing Cards, Poker

Piaying Cards, Pinochle
Portiolio, 2 Pocket, blue

Watch Band {Velcro)

Watch Battery ECR-2016
Sketch Pad 8.5x11 (L)

Colored Pencils 12 pk (L)

SPORTS/CLOTHING ITEMS (LIMIT 1)
___Reebok Running, Size
___Micromesh Shorts
Sizes: M__L__ XL_ _
2X___3X___4X__
_ Racquet Balls (3/can)

145
1.45
275
240

.20

.35
3.40
1.05
3.00

80
365
3.65
3.65
325
1.70
2.20
220

.50
210
250

.80
1.70

37.50
18.20

2210
5.40

225
70
2.35

0.7.C. MEDS (LIMIT 1 EACH)

AR

ALL ITEMS IN THIS CATEGORY
ARE NOT SUBJECT TO THE
MONTHLY SPENDING LIMITATION

Vitamin E Soft gels, 100 ct

Vitamin C

Vitamin B-150 Complex 100 ct.
Vitamin D with Calcium

Multiple Vitamins

Non-Aspirin (like Tylenol)

Ibuprofen Tablets 200 mg

Aspirin Tablets 325 mg

Calcium Antacid Tablets

Liquid Antacid (like Mylanta)

Mitk of Magnesia

Natural Vegetable Fiber Powder
Tolnaftate Anti-Fungal Powder 1%
Docusate Sodium 100mg Stoo! Softner
Hemorrhoid Cream

Tucks Pads

Hydrocortisone Cream 1%

Analgesic Muscle Rub (like BenGay)
Chast Vapor Rub (like Vicks)

Cough Drops

Chilorphaniramine Allergy Tabs
Loratadine Allergy Tabs (like Claritin)
Saline Nasal Spray

Lactaid Caplets, 60 ct.

Tolnaftate Antifungal Cream 1%
Clotrimazole 1% Antifungal Cream
Artificial Tears

Guaifenssin Expectorant Syrup(Tussin)

5.40
3.20
3.50
425
4.10
235
270
155
260
3.40
245
6.45
225
270
365
6.85
1.30
220
205
255
1.10
2.25
1.85
11.00
1.70
1.20
2.25
1.90

___Naproxin Anti-inflammatory Tabs{Alleve) 8.50

Eye Drops (like Visine AC)
Simethicone 80mg Tabs (anti-gas)
Loperamide 2mg (like Immodium AD)
Ranitidine Acid Reducer (like Zantac)
Omeprazole 20mg (like Prilosec) 14cl.
Ammonium Lacate 12%
Poly/BaciNeo Antibiotic Ointment
Vilamin A & D Ointment

Selsun Blue Shampoo(Selinum Sulfide)
Coal Tar Shampoo

Com Remover Pads {Dr. Scholls)
Benzocaine 20% (like Orajel)

Odor Ealer Insoles (Dr. Scholls)
Carbamide Peroxide Ear Drops

RADIO & WATCH (LIM!T 1 EACH)
Sony SRF-M35 Radio
Casio Watch
Skull Candy Ear buds
JVC Sport clip on ear bud

Reading Glasses (Circle size)

100 125 150 1.75 2.00
225 250 275 3.00

TEMPORARY ITEMS
{LIMITED STOCK ON HAND)

ITEMS SHOWN WITH THE LETTER “L” BEFORE THE PRICE ARE AUTHORIZED FOR USE AT THIS INSTITUTION ONLY.
ITEMS SHOWN WITH THE LETTER “K" AFTER THE ITEM ARE KOSHER CERTIFIED ITEMS.

2.00
2.30
285
2.95
12.70
635
1.95
230
3.65
410
505
125
3.90
175

43.50
16.00
2250
1250

5.99

* NOTE: ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AND ALL SALES ARE FINAL UPON LEAVING THE WINDOW. ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD ON AN
“AS IS” BASIS WITH NO WARRANTY IMPLIED. ITEMS SHOWN WITH THE LETTER *N° BEFORE THE PRICE ARE NOT SUBJECT TO THE MONTHLY SPENDING

LIMITATION. NO CHANGES OR SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE PERMITTED AFTER
COMMISSARY, YOU MUST REPORT TO THE SALES WINDOW. IF YOU DO NOT R

YOUR COMMISSARY LIST IS RECEIVED. WHEN YOUR NAME IS CALLED FOR
EPORT, YOU WILL LOSE YOUR PRIVILEGE FOR THAT WEEK.





